Analogue
Maximum Demand Ammeters
with Bimetallic Movement,
Combined Bimetallic
and Moving - Iron Ammeter
Version: 1/01/I/XIV/0410
www.ziegler-instruments.com 1 | 4
©

5) Instruments to be used in grounded panel.
Ordering Information
Ordering example
Type BM 48 Maximum demand indicator with
bimetallic movement
BM 72/96 Maximum demand indicator with
bimetallic movement
EB 72/96 Maximum demand indicator with
bimetallic movement and moving iron
Front Dimension 48mm x 48mm
72mm x 72mm
96mm x 96mm
Measuring Ranges 1 A
5 A
--- /1 A for use on Current transformer
— /5A for use on Current transformer
*1
Front facia Normal glass
*3
Antiglare glass
*3
*1Colour of Bezel Black
*3
Red, Blue, Yellow, White
*1
Position of use Vertical
0*3
on request 0....180
*1
Dial Standard scale same as measuring range
*3
Blank dial with division
*3
Additional lettering on request
*3
Additional numbering on request
*3
Coloured marking red or green
*3
Coloured sector red or green
Over range
*1
Moving Iron 2 times rated current
*1
Bimtal movment 1.2 times rated current
*3
Moving iron & 1.2 times rated current
bimetal
*1
Calibration 50 Hz
*3
For frequency 15 - 400 Hz
*1Calibration 15 min .
* 3
8 min.
* 3
20 min.
* 330 min.
*1
Logo ZIEGLER
Terminal Protection Full sized polycarbonate back cover
*1
Standard
*3
Please clearly add the desired specifications while ordering
Specifications are subject to change without notice (04/10)
Polycarbonate glass
EB 96 for use on current transformer 300/5A thermal time delay 15
min.
www.ziegler-instruments.com 4 | 4